366   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
Slotted spring pin ISO 8752
Stainless steel 304SRP
-  For fastening two associated
parts
-  Stress spread uniformly across
width
- Absorbs shocks and vibrations
-  For information on shear
strength, please see technical
information
- Material: stainless steel 304
.Info..
-  Sold by the packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
C
L
ØB ØD
45ϒ
45ϒ
45ϒ
stainless steel
ØD expanded Chamfer Hole Ø Qty. per Price per
 Part number Nom. Ø Min. Ø Max. Ø L ØB C Min. Max. packet packet
SRP1.5-6/B 1,5 1,70 1,80 6 1,40 0,50 1,50 1,60 100 4 9,36 F
SRP1.5-8/B 1,5 1,70 1,80 8 1,40 0,50 1,50 1,60 100 4 9,99 F
SRP1.5-10/B 1,5 1,70 1,80 10 1,40 0,50 1,50 1,60 100 4 10,18 F
SRP1.5-14/B 1,5 1,70 1,80 14 1,40 0,50 1,50 1,60 100 4 10,85 F
SRP1.5-20/B 1,5 1,70 1,80 20 1,40 0,50 1,50 1,60 100 4 12,93 F
SRP2-5/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 5 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 10,47 F
SRP2-8/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 8 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 9,36 F
SRP2-10/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 10 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 10,85 F
SRP2-12/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 12 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 10,18 F
SRP2-14/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 14 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 11,57 F
SRP2-16/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 16 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 12,25 F
SRP2-18/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 18 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 12,59 F
SRP2-20/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 20 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 12,93 F
SRP2-24/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 24 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 15,02 F
SRP2-30/B 2,0 2,30 2,40 30 1,90 0,70 2,00 2,10 100 4 17,78 F
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 10+ 21+
Discount List -10% -20% On request
Stock*
 367 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Part number Nom. Ø Min. Ø Max. Ø L ØB C Min. Max.
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet
Chamfer Hole ØØD expanded
Stock*
SRP2.5-8/B 2,5 2,80 2,90 8 2,40 0,70 2,50 2,60 100 - 11,50 F
SRP2.5-10/B 2,5 2,80 2,90 10 2,40 0,70 2,50 2,60 100 4 11,93 F
SRP2.5-16/B 2,5 2,80 2,90 16 2,40 0,70 2,50 2,60 100 4 12,93 F
SRP2.5-20/B 2,5 2,80 2,78 20 2,40 0,70 2,49 2,60 100 - 13,88 F
SRP2.5-30/B 2,5 2,80 2,78 30 2,40 0,70 2,49 2,60 100 4 15,82 F
SRP3-8/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 8 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 10,85 F
SRP3-10/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 10 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 12,25 F
SRP3-12/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 12 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 11,57 F
SRP3-14/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 14 2,90 0,90 3,00  3,10 100 4 13,50 F
SRP3-16/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 16 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 12,46 F
SRP3-18/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 18 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 14,36 F
SRP3-20/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 20 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 14,87 F
SRP3-24/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 24 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 17,10 F
SRP3-30/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 30 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 17,10 F
SRP3-40/B 3,0 3,30 3,30 40 2,90 0,90 3,00 3,10 100 4 21,22 F
SRP4-10/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 10 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 16,27 F
SRP4-12/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 12 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 17,10 F
SRP4-16/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 16 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 17,10 F
SRP4-20/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 20 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 18,45 F
SRP4-24/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 24 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 19,86 F
SRP4-26/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 26 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 - 21,22 F
SRP4-28/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 28 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 23,97 F
SRP4-30/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 30 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 100 4 24,66 F
SRP4-35/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 35 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 50 - 14,56 F
SRP4-40/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 40 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 50 4 15,60 F
SRP4-45/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 45 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 50 4 16,66 F
SRP4-50/B 4,0 4,40 4,60 50 3,90 1,10 4,00 4,12 50 4 18,05 F
SRP5-10/B 5,0 5,40 5,60 10 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 - 10,06 F
SRP5-16/B 5,0 5,40 5,60 16 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 11,15 F
SRP5-20/B 5,0 5,40 5,60 20 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 14,23 F
SRP5-24/B 5,0 5,40 5,60 24 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 14,46 F
SRP5-30/B 5,0 5,40 5,60 30 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 13,20 F
SRP5-35/B 5,0 5,40 5,45 35 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 14,48 F
SRP5-40/B 5,0 5,40 5,45 40 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 19,35 F
SRP5-50/B 5,0 5,40 5,45 50 4,85 1,30 5,00 5,12 50 4 22,19 F
SRP6-20/B 6,0 6,40 6,70 20 5,85 1,50 6,00 6,12 50 4 16,59 F
SRP6-30/B 6,0 6,40 6,70 30 5,85 1,50 6,00 6,12 50 4 21,12 F
SRP6-40/B 6,0 6,40 6,70 40 5,85 1,50 6,00 6,12 50 4 25,97 F
SRP6-50/B 6,0 6,40 6,70 50 5,85 1,50 6,00 6,12 50 4 30,47 F
SRP8-30/B 8,0 8,50 8,80 30 7,80 2,00 8,00 8,15 25 4 15,16 F
SRP8-40/B 8,0 8,50 8,80 40 7,80 2,00 8,00 8,15 10 4 9,03 F
SRP8-50/B 8,0 8,50 8,80 50 7,80 2,00 8,00 8,15 10 4 10,43 F
SRP10-30/B 10,0 10,50 10,80 30 9,75 2,50 10,00 10,15 10 4 13,36 F
SRP10-40/B 10,0 10,50 10,80 40 9,75 2,50 10,00 10,15 10 4 15,12 F
SRP10-50/B 10,0 10,50 10,80 50 9,75 2,50 10,00 10,15 10 4 16,95 F
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 10+ 21+
Discount List -10% -20% On request
Our other products
BPM-Z
Plastic slotted spring
plunger with ball tip,
Plastic body +
plastic...
TBD
Manual leadscrew
table with opposing
threads, 40kg
G01
Single universal joint,
Normal duty
G2
Steel spur gear, Steel
20NCD2
DOMI120
Domino 120
adjustable slide, Slide
DOMILINE 120 with
counter and han...
ZBconique
Machined plastic
bevel gear, 1:1
CHAC4040SS
Square hinge with
riveted pin, drilled,
Square with riveted
pin, dri...
E30
Right angle helical
reducers, from 1.50 to
9 Nm
SRG
Adjustable latch
clamp with strike
plate, Stroke from
117,4mm to 128mm
BPHF
Ball transfer unit push
fit, Heavy
PSPD40
Flexible tube handle,
Black PVC
RPCtc
Swivel castor with
central hole, Steel -
Polyamide - with
double brake
Complementary products
DH
Dowel pin, Solid DIN
6325
BOXsap
Boxed set of spring
pins ISO8752, Boxed
set - Split ISO 8752
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)